EN

FITNESS SPA

The Fitness Spa is the most compact swimspa on the
market. It has a large bathing space and a complete
hydromassage area. At 4 metres long and 2.3 metres
wide, it is spacious but compact hot tub: an all-in-one
product.

It has two different areas:
- A hydromassage area.
- A spacious bathing area.

Positions: 4 (2% /Twa/ 1 ']‘ )
Measures: 400 x 230 x 138
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The standout option for the Fitness hot tub, is the Fitness
pack, which consists of:

- Pole and harness: an accessory for swimming. This
accessory is easily installed on the surface of the hot
tub. This means that you can swim comfortably without
having to worry about moving forwards.

- Elastic bands: an accessory to perform various fitness
exercises. These are installed using the hot tub’s stainless
steel bars.

- Qars: an accessory to exercise the upper torso area. This
consists of two oars installed on the wall of the hot tub,
with elastic bands that allow you to adjust the tension.

Fitness Spa
Fitness Spa In-ground

Swimspa Kit
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SWIMSPAS RANGE: FITNESS SPA EN

NQUAVI/\ sen

Technical specifications

Fitness Spa
67203
42/ Shell finishes Furniture finishes
1150 /7150 Actrylic colors

Optional

44 /59 / 46

44 White 59 Sterling 46 Blue Marble Synthetic Grey

Accessories

Optional

5 LED + illuminated accessories

Optional
Swimspa Steps Water care

MASSAGE PUMPS
3x2200W /3 HP

FILTRATION AND HEATING

1x Cartridge

POWER SUPPLY
7000 W /30,4 A

Fitness Kit Rowing Kit Swimming Kit

According to our policy of constant evolution, we reserve the right to
modify the specifications in part or in whole without forewarning.



FR

FITNESS SPA

Le Fitness Spa est le spa de nage le plus compact du
marché. |l offre un espace de baignade de grandes
dimensions ainsi qu’une zone d’hydromassage
entierement équipée. Ses 4 metres de long et 2,30 m
de large en font un spa tout-en-un a la fois compact et
spacieux.

Il dispose de deux zones bien distinctes:
- Une zone d’hydromassage.
- Une zone de baignhade spacieuse.

Positions: 4 (2% /Tea /1 H
Dimensions: 400 x 230 x 138
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Le kit de remise en forme apparait comme la meilleure
option de ce spa de nage. Il comprend:

- Une perche avec harnais pour la natation : un accessoire
facile a installer a la surface du spa, qui permet de nager
confortablement sans se soucier du mur.

- Des bandes élastiques pour la pratigue d’exercices de
fitness : accessoires a fixer aux barres en acier inoxydable
du spa.

- Des rames : accessoires permettant de faire travailler
la partie supérieure du corps. Le kit est composé de
deux rames a installer sur le mur du spa et de bandes
élastiques qui permettent de régler la tension.

Fitness Spa
Fitness Spa In-ground

Kit Swimspa
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GAMME SWIMSPAS: FITNESS SPA FR

ANQUANAV I/ spa

Caractéristiques techniques

Fitness Spa
67203
42/ Matériel des Spas Bois des Spas
1150 / 7150 Couleurs Acrylique

44 /59 / 46

44 White 59 Sterling 46 Blue Marble Synthetic Grey

Accessories

Option
5 LED + Accessoires éclairés

Escalier spa de nage Kit de désinfection

POMPES DE MASSAGE
3x2200W /3CV
FILTRATION ET CHAUFFAGE
1x Cartouche
COURANT ELECTRIQUE

7000 W /30,4 A

Kit de Fitness Kit rameur Kit de nage

Dans le cadre de notre politique d’améliorations constantes, nous nous réservons le
droit de modifier/d’amender nos spécifications n’importe quand et sans aucun préavis.



DE

FITNESS SPA

Das Fitness Spa ist das kompakteste Swimspa auf dem
Markt. Es verflgt Gber einen gerdumigen Badebereichund
einen vollstdndig ausgestatteten Hydromassagezone.
Seine Abmessungen, 4 Meter lang und 2,3 Meter breit,
machen diese Anlage zu einem gerdumigen aber
dennoch kompakten Spa: Alles in Einem.

Er verflgt Uber zwei verschiedene Bereiche:
- Eine Hydromassagezone.
- Einen ausgedehnten Badebereich.

Positionen: 4 2% /Twa/ 1 ﬁ )
Dimensionen: 400 x 230 x 138
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DE

Die herausragende Option des Fitness Spa ist das Fitness-
Paket, das aus den folgenden Elementen besteht:

Haltestange mit Gurtsystem: Schwimmzubehor.
Dieses Zubehor ist einfach an der Oberseite des Spa
zu installieren. Sie kbnnen damit bequem auf der Stelle
schwimmen.

Elastische Gummielemente: Zubehoér flir das
Fitnesstraining. Wird an den Edelstahlstangen des Spa
befestigt.

Ruder: Zubehoér fur Oberkdrperlbungen. Das
Zubehor besteht aus zwei Rudern, die mit elastischen
Gummielementen an der Spa-Wand angebracht werden,
mit denen Sie die Zugspannung einstellen kdnnen.
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REIHE SWIMSPA:
FITNESS SPA

Ausstattung
Fitness Spa
67203
42/ Ausfuhrungstyp Becken Ausfuhrungen Verkleidung
50/ 7150 Acrylfarben

44 /59 / 46

44 White 59 Sterling 46 Blue Marble Synthetic Grey

Zubehor

Option

5 LED + Beleuchtungszubehor

Option
Swimspa Leiter Desinfektionsset

MASSAGEPUMPEN
3x2200W /3 HP

1x Kartuschenfilter

ELEKTRISCHE SPANNUNG
7000 W /30,4 A

Fitness Ausrlistung Ruderset Schwimmset

Im Rahmen unserer Beml‘.’lhur)_gen um standige Verbesserungen behalten wir uns das Recht vor, ohne
weitere Bekanntmachungen Anderungen an der Konstruktion und den technischen Daten vorzunehmen.

DE

ANQUANAV I/ spa



ES

FITNESS SPA

El Fitness Spa es el Swimspa mas compacto del mercado.
Dispone de un amplio espacio de bafo asi como una
completa zona de hidromasaje. Los 4 metros de largo
y 2,3 de ancho, lo convierten en un Spa amplio pero
compacto: un todo en uno.

Dispone de dos zonas diferenciadas:
- Una zona de hidromasaje.
- Una amplia zona de bafo.

Posiciones: 4 (2% /1wa/ 1ﬁ )
Medidas: 400 x 230 x 138
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La opcidon mas destacada del Fitness spa, es el pack
Fitness que se compone de:

Pértiga con arnés: accesorio para la natacion. Este
accesorio se instala facilmente en la superficie del Spa.
Nos permite nadar comodamente sin preocuparnos de
avanzat.

- Gomas elasticas: accesorio para realizar ejercicios de
Fitness. Se instala usando las barras de acero inoxidable
del Spa.

- Remos: accesorio para practicar ejercicios para la zona
superior del tronco. Se compone de dos remos instalados
en la pared del Spa, con gomas elasticas con las que se
permite ajustar su tension.

Fitness Spa
Fitness Spa In-ground

Kit Swimspa
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SWIMSPA RANGE: FITNESS SPA

Caracteristicas Técnicas

Fitness Spa
67203

42/1/D

1150 / 7150

Opcional

44 /59 / 46

PRESTACIONES

Opcional

ACABADOS

5 LED + Accesorios iluminados

Opcional

BOMBAS DE MASAJE
3x2200W/3CV

FILTRACION Y CALEFACCION

1x Cartucho

CORRIENTE ELECTRICA
7.000 W / 30,4 A

Acabados Casco

Colores Acrilico

44 White 59 Sterling

Accesorios

Escalera Swimspa

Kit Fitness

46 Blue Marble

Acabados mueble

Synthetic Grey

Kit de desinfeccion
para Swimspas

Kit de Remo

Kit Natacion

ES

ANQUANAV I/ spa

Como parte de nuestra politica de mejoramiento continuo, nos reservamos el derecho de modificar el

disefio y/o especificaciones sin previo aviso.



FITNESS SPA

Fitness Spa & la Swimspa piu compatta disponibile sul
mercato. Dispone di un ampio spazio di immersione
e di una zona completa di idromassaggio. | 4 metri di
lunghezza e i 2,3 metri di larghezza la rendono una spa
spaziosa e compatta al tempo stesso.

Comprende due aree differenti:
- Un’area per idromassaggio.
- Un’ampia area per fare il bagno.

Posizioni: 4 (2% /1&/1'i )
Misure: 400 x 230 x 138
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opzione piu particolare della Fitness spa ¢ il pacchetto
Fitness che comprende:

- Asta con imbracatura: accessorio per il nuoto. Questo
accessorio & facilmente installabile sulla superficie della
Spa. Permette di nuotare comodamente senza temere di
avanzare.

- Elementi elastici: accessori per eseguire diversi esercizi
di fitness. Si installano usando le sbarre in acciaio
inossidabile della Spa.

Remi: accessori per eseguire esercizi per il torso.
Formato da due remi installati sulle pareti della Spa, con
elementi elastici che permettono di regolarne la tensione.

Fitness Spa
Fitness Spa In-ground

Kit Swimspa
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GAMMA PROFESSIONAL: FITNESS SPA

Caratteristiche tecniche

Fitness Spa
67203

42/

1150 / 7150

Opzionale

44 /59 / 46

PRESTAZIONI

Opzionale

5 LED + Accessori illuminati

Opzionale

POMPE DI MASSAGGIO
3x2200W/3CV

FILTRAGGIO E RISCALDAMENTO

CORRENTE ELETTRICA

7000 W /30,4 A

ANQUANAV I/ spa

Finiture della struttura Finiture mobile

Acrylic colors

44 White 59 Sterling 46 Blue Marble Synthetic Grey

Accessori

Scaletta Swimspa Kit di disinfezione

Kit Fitness Kit di canottaggio Kit nuoto

Come parte della nostra politica di miglioramento continuo, ci riserviamo il diritto di modificare il design
e/o le specifiche tecniche senza preavviso.



NL

FITNESS SPA

De Fitness Spa is de meest compacte Swimspa ter
wereld. Hij beschikt over een ruim badgedeelte en een
volledige hydromassagezone. Met een lengte van 4 m en
een breedte van 2,3 m is het een ruime maar compacte
Spa: alles in één.

Beschikt over twee verschillende zones:
- Een hydromassagezone.
- Een ruim badgedeelte.

Posities: 4 2 /1«a/ 1 H
Afmetingen: 400 x 230 x 138
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NL

De opvallendste optie van de Fitness Spa is het Fitness
pack, bestaande uit:

- Installatie met gordel: accessoire om te zwemmen. Dit
accessoire kan eenvoudig worden geinstalleerd aan het
oppervilak van de Spa. Hiermee kunt u comfortabel en
onbezorgd zwemmen.

Elastieken: accessoire voor fitnessoefeningen. Deze
worden geinstalleerd door gebruik te maken van de
roestvrijstalen stangen van de Spa.

Roeispanen: accessoire voor oefeningen voor het
bovenlichaam. Bestaat uit twee roeispanen die in de
wand van de Spa geinstalleerd zijn, met elastieken
waarmee de spanning kan worden afgesteld.

SILENT “Ensnev@
PUMP WD SAVING COVER )
S ‘E N S E

BCN
U T (AL DESIGN
Optioneel:

@™ mu;";:;fﬁ-éa))

\o
EcoSpﬂ Touch Panel Auoie

Fitness Spa
Fitness Spa In-ground Kit Swimspa



PROFESSIONAL RANGE: NL
FITNESS SPA

ANQUANAV I/ spa

Technische eigenschappen

Fitness Spa
67203
42/1/1) Afwerking Raamwerkafwerking
1150 / 7150 Acrylkleur

Optioneel

44 /59 / 46

44 White 59 Sterling 46 Blue Marble Synthetic Grey

Accessoires

Optioneel

5 LED + Verlichte accessoires

Optioneel
Swimspa Steps Water care

MASSAGEPOMPEN
3x2200W /3 PK

FILTRATIE EN VERWARMING

1x Patroon

STROOMTOEVOER

7000 W /30,4 A

Kit Fitness Roeispanenset Zwemset

Overeenkomstig ons beleid van voortdurende ontwikkeling behouden wij ons het recht voor om de
specificaties geheel of gedeeltelijk te wijzigen zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving.



